Friday, June 17, 2016
Marshaling will begin at 3:45 pm

TRACK

4:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:15 PM
6:00 PM
6:15PM

6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:.00 PM
7:15 PM
7:.30 PM
7:45 PM

60m Heats
60m Heats

1200m Timed Finals
1200m Timed Finals
1200m Timed Finals
1200m Timed Finals

150m Heats
150m Heats
150m Heats
150m Heats
150m Heats
150m Heats

PeeWee Girls
PeeWee Boys

Bantam Girls
Bantam Boys
Midget Girls
Midget Boys

PeeWee Girls
PeeWee Boys
Bantam Girls
Bantam Boys
Midget Girls
Midget Boys

FIELD

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

5.00 PM
5:00 PM
5:.00 PM
5:.00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:.00 PM
7.00 PM

Ball Throw
Triple Jump
Shot Put

Javelin
Triple Jump
High Jump
Shot Put

Ball Throw
Standing LJ
Standing LJ
Shot Put

Javelin
Shot Put

Bantam Girls
Midget Girls
Bantam Boys

Midget Boys
Midget Boys
Bantam Boys
Bantam Girls

Bantam Boys
PeeWee Girls
PeeWee Boys
Midget Girls

Midget Girls
Midget Boys

Please remember that if you have a track and a field event scheduled you must check in at the field event, complete your

track event and then return as soon as possible to the field event.



Saturday, June 18, 2016
Registration will begin at 8:45 am for those athletes who did not pick up athlete packages on Friday.

TRACK
9:30 AM
9:50 AM

10:10 AM
10:15 AM

10:20 AM
10:35 AM
10:50 AM
11:05 AM

11:20 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM

2000m Timed Final
2000m Timed Final

60m Final
60m Final

300m Timed Finals
300m Timed Finals
300m Timed Finals
300m Timed Finals

80m Hurdle Timed Finals
80m Hurdle Timed Finals
80m Hurdle Timed Finals
100m Hurdle Timed Finals

Bantam/Midget Girls
Bantam/Midget Boys

PeeWee Girls
PeeWee Boys

Bantam Girls
Bantam Boys
Midget Girls
Midget Boys

Bantam Girls
Bantam Boys
Midget Girls
Midget Boys

Lunch break — Marshaling will begin at 1:15 pm

1:30 PM
1:45PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

2:55PM
3:00 PM
3:.05PM
3:10 PM
3:15PM
3:20 PM

600m Timed Finals
600m Timed Finals
800m Timed Finals
800m Timed Finals
800m Timed Finals
800m Timed Finals

150m Finals
150m Finals
150m Finals
150m Finals
150m Finals
150m Finals

PeeWee Girls
PeeWee Boys
Bantam Girls
Bantam Boys
Midget Girls
Midget Boys

PeeWee Girls
PeeWee Boys
Bantam Girls
Bantam Boys
Midget Girls
Midget Boys

FIELD

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM

Ball Throw
Long Jump
Discus

Ball Throw
Long Jump
High Jump
Discus

Long Jump
High Jump
Discus

Long Jump
High Jump
Discus

Standing LJ
Standing LJ

PeeWee Girls
Bantam Girls
Midget Girls

PeeWee Boys
Bantam Boys
Bantam Girls
Midget Boys

Midget Girls
Midget Boys
Bantam Girls

Midget Boys
Midget Girls
Bantam Boys

Bantam Girls
Bantam Boys



	Schedule

