Friday, June 17, 2016 Marshaling will begin at 3:45 pm

TRACK			FIELD		
4:00 PM	60m Heats	PeeWee Girls	4:00 PM	Ball Throw	Bantam Girls
4:30 PM	60m Heats	PeeWee Boys	4:00 PM	Triple Jump	Midget Girls
			4:00 PM	Shot Put	Bantam Boys
5:00 PM	1200m Timed Finals	Bantam Girls			
5:15 PM	1200m Timed Finals	Bantam Boys	5:00 PM	Javelin	Midget Boys
6:00 PM	1200m Timed Finals	Midget Girls	5:00 PM	Triple Jump	Midget Boys
6:15 PM	1200m Timed Finals	Midget Boys	5:00 PM	High Jump	Bantam Boys
			5:00 PM	Shot Put	Bantam Girls
6:30 PM	150m Heats	PeeWee Girls			
6:45 PM	150m Heats	PeeWee Boys	6:00 PM	Ball Throw	Bantam Boys
7:00 PM	150m Heats	Bantam Girls	6:00 PM	Standing LJ	PeeWee Girls
7:15 PM	150m Heats	Bantam Boys	6:00 PM	Standing LJ	PeeWee Boys
7:30 PM	150m Heats	Midget Girls	6:00 PM	Shot Put	Midget Girls
7:45 PM	150m Heats	Midget Boys			
			7:00 PM	Javelin	Midget Girls
			7:00 PM	Shot Put	Midget Boys

Please remember that if you have a track and a field event scheduled you must check in at the field event, complete your track event and then return as soon as possible to the field event.

Saturday, June 18, 2016

3:15 PM

3:20 PM

150m Finals

150m Finals

Registration will begin at 8:45 am for those athletes who did not pick up athlete packages on Friday.

				FIELD		
	TRACK			9:30 AM	Ball Throw	PeeWee Girls
	9:30 AM	2000m Timed Final	Bantam/Midget Girls	9:30 AM	Long Jump	Bantam Girls
	9:50 AM	2000m Timed Final	Bantam/Midget Boys	9:30 AM	Discus	Midget Girls
	10.10.414					
	10:10 AM	60m Final	PeeWee Girls	10.00 414		
	10:15 AM	60m Final	PeeWee Boys	10:30 AM	Ball Throw	PeeWee Boys
	40.00 414			10:30 AM	Long Jump	Bantam Boys
	10:20 AM	300m Timed Finals	Bantam Girls	10:30 AM	High Jump	Bantam Girls
	10:35 AM	300m Timed Finals	Bantam Boys	10:30 AM	Discus	Midget Boys
	10:50 AM	300m Timed Finals	Midget Girls			
	11:05 AM	300m Timed Finals	Midget Boys	11:30 AM	Long Jump	Midget Girls
				11:30 AM	High Jump	Midget Boys
	11:20 AM	80m Hurdle Timed Finals	Bantam Girls	11:30 AM	Discus	Bantam Girls
	11:40 AM	80m Hurdle Timed Finals	Bantam Boys			
	12:00 PM	80m Hurdle Timed Finals	Midget Girls			
	12:20 PM	100m Hurdle Timed Finals	Midget Boys			
Lunch break – Marshaling will begin at 1:15 pm			·15 nm	1:30 PM	Long Jump	Midget Boys
			ino pin	1:30 PM	High Jump	Midget Girls
	1:30 PM	600m Timed Finals	PeeWee Girls	1:30 PM	Discus	Bantam Boys
	1:45 PM	600m Timed Finals	PeeWee Boys			5
	2:00 PM	800m Timed Finals	Bantam Girls			
	2:15 PM	800m Timed Finals	Bantam Boys			
	2:30 PM	800m Timed Finals	Midget Girls	2:30 PM	Standing LJ	Bantam Girls
	2:45 PM	800m Timed Finals	Midget Boys	2:30 PM	Standing LJ	Bantam Boys
					-	-
	2:55 PM	150m Finals	PeeWee Girls			
	3:00 PM	150m Finals	PeeWee Boys			
	3:05 PM	150m Finals	Bantam Girls			
	3:10 PM	150m Finals	Bantam Boys			
			-			

Midget Girls

Midget Boys